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6:00 am

Fun Run
6:00–8:00AM

6:30 am

7:00 am Committee 
Meetings

7:00–7:45AM

Past President’s 
Breakfast

7:00–7:45AM
Invitation Only

Committee 
Meetings

7:00–7:45AM

WinRS Breakfast/
Subcommittee 

Meeting
7:00–8:00AM

Registration Required

Gates Foundation-SSR 
Breakfast Workshop  

7:00–8:00 AM
Registration Required

7:15 am

7:30 am

7:45 am

8:00 am Flash Talks 
A & B

8:00–8:40AM

Trainee 
Career 
Center

8:00–
10:15AM

Poster
Session A 

& 
Breakfast

8:00–
10:00AM

Flash Talks 
B & C

8:00–8:40AM

Trainee 
Career 
Center

8:00–
10:15AM

Poster
Session B 

& 
Breakfast

8:00–
10:00AM

Trainee 
Career 
Center

8:00–
10:15AM

Poster
Session C 

& 
Breakfast

8:00–
10:00AM

8:15 am

8:30 am

8:45 am

9:00 am

Alda Institute Workshop 
9:00–10:30AM

Registration Required

9:15 am

9:30 am

9:45 am

10:00 am
NICHD

Pre-
Meeting 

Workshop 
10:00–

11:30AM

Pre-Meeting 
Media 

Training 
Workshop 

10:00–
12:00PM

Break
10:00–10:30AM

Break
10:00–10:30AM

Break
10:00–10:30AM10:15 am

10:30 am

Concurrent Focus Sessions 
10:30AM–12:00PM

Concurrent Focus Sessions 
10:30AM–12:00PM

Concurrent Focus Sessions 
10:30AM–12:00PM

10:45 am

Alda Intensive 
Workshop

10:45AM–12:15PM
Registration Required

11:00 am

11:15 am

11:30 am

11:45 am

12:00 pm

12:15 pm
Diversity Symposium Lunch

12:15–1:15PM
Registration Required

Trainee Mentor Lunch
12:15–1:15PM

Registration Required

Heritage Lunch
12:15–1:15PM

Registration Required

12:30 pm

Trainee Forum
12:30–2:00PM

12:45 pm

1:00 pm

1:15 pm

1:30 pm

Trainee Research Award 
Platform Competition

1:30–3:00PM

Concurrent Focus Sessions 
1:30–3:00PM

Concurrent Focus Sessions 
1:30–3:00PM

1:45 pm

2:00 pm

2:15 pm
Volunteer Meeting

2:15–3:00PM
2:30 pm

2:45 pm

3:00 pm Break
3:00–3:30PM

Break
3:00–3:30PM

Break
3:00–3:30PM3:15 pm
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3:30 pm Opening Ceremonies 

3:30–5:30PM

BOR Awards
SSR New Investigator Award 

Keynote Lecture
Merck KGaA Medical Innovation 

Presentation

Plenary Session
3:30–5:30PM

Keynote Lecture
Hartman Award
Keynote Lecture

Plenary Session 
3:30–5:30PM

Keynote Lecture
Research Award

Distinguished Service Award
Keynote Lecture

Plenary Session 
3:30–5:30PM

Keynote Lecture
Bahr Award
Bazer Award 

Trainee Mentor Award
Keynote Lecture

3:45 pm

4:00 pm

4:15 pm

4:30 pm

4:45 pm

5:00 pm

5:15 pm

5:30 pm

Opening Reception
5:30–7:30PM

San Jose McEnery
Convention Center

Closing Ceremonies
5:30–6:15PM

SSR Business Meeting
Trainee Merit Awards

Best International Abstracts
Burroughs Wellcome Fellows

Trainee Travel Awards 
Gates Foundation Poster Award

5:45 pm

6:00 pm

6:15 pm

6:30 pm

Presidents Reception
6:30–8:30PM
Invitation Only

BoR Reception
6:30–8:30PM
Invitation Only

6:45 pm

7:00 pm

Closing Reception
7:00–11:00PM

Children’s Discovery 
Museum of San Jose

7:15 pm
7:30 pm

7:45 pm

8:00 pm
8:15 pm
8:30 pm

8:45 pm

9:00 pm

9:15 pm

9:30 pm

9:45 pm

10:00 pm

10:15 pm

10:30 pm
10:45 pm


