SSR Society for the Study of Reproduction

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE 52nd ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Beyond Possible:

Remarkable Transformation of Reproductive Biology

July 18-21, 2019

San Jose Convention Center San Jose, CA

								CLINICAL				
TIME	THURSDAY JULY 18		FRIDAY JULY 19		SATURDAY JULY 20			SUNDAY JULY 21		MONDAY JULY 22		
6:00 am		SAETIN										
6:30 am												
7:00 am	1 1100/2010 31/1		Committee Meetings 7:00-7:45AM Past President's Breakfast 7:00-7:45AM Invitation Only		Committee WinRS Breakfast/ Subcommittee		Fun Run	Gates For	undation-SSR			
7:15 am							6:00-8:00AM Breakfast Workshop					
7:30 am						7:00–7:45AM	Meeting 7:00–8:00AM			7:00–8:00 AM		
7:45 am	am				Registration Required		Registration Required					
8:00 am		7-1/	Flash Talks	Trainee	Poster	Flash Talks	Trainee	Poster		Trainee	Poster	
8:15 am		744///	A & B	Career	Session A	B & C	Career	Session B		Career	Session C	
8:30 am		7////	8:00–8:40AM	Center	&	8:00–8:40AM	Center	&		Center	&	7/1-7/1-1-7/1/1-7/1
8:45 am		/ // //	0.00-0.40AW	8:00-	Breakfast	0.00-0.40/4	8:00-	Breakfast		8:00-	Breakfast	
9:00 am				10:15AM	8:00-		10:15AM	8:00-		10:15AM	8:00-	N // /
9:15 am		- // /			10:00AM			10:00AM			10:00AM	19\ //\
9:30 am		1 1 1										Alda Institute Workshop
9:45 am		1 / /										9:00–10:30AM Registration Required
10:00 am			Break		Break		Break			Registration Required		
10:15 am	NICHD			10:00–10:30AM		10:00-10:30AM		10:00-10:30AM				
10:30 am	Pre- Meeting Workshop 10:00- 11:30AM Media Training Workshop 10:00- 12:00PM		Concurrent Focus Sessions 10:30AM-12:00PM		1//-\							
10:45 am					Concurrent Focus Sessions 10:30AM-12:00PM			Concurrent Focus Sessions 10:30AM-12:00PM				
11:00 am											Alda Intensive	
11:15 am											Workshop	
11:30 am											10:45AM-12:15PM	
11:45 am												Registration Required
12:00 pm	2:00 pm		The state of the s									
12:15 pm	12:15 pm		Diversity Symposium Lunch		Trainee Mentor Lunch 12:15–1:15PM							
12:30 pm	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·						Heritage Lunch 12:15–1:15PM					
12:45 pm	2:45 pm		Registration Required		Registration Required		Registration Required					
1:00 pm			g		g zz.i Noqonod		g					
1:15 pm	1:15 pm 12:30–2:00PM		/ / / / / /								\ _/_	N/Ka /
1:30 pm			Trainee Research Award Platform Competition 1:30–3:00PM		Concurrent Focus Sessions 1:30–3:00PM				A A TAN			
1:45 pm							Concurrent Focus Sessions 1:30–3:00PM					
2:00 pm												
2:15 pm	- 2⋅15_3⋅00PM											
2:30 pm												
2:45 pm												
3:00 pm			Break			Break			Break			
3:15 pm			3:00–3:30PM			3:00–3:30PM		3	:00-3:30PM	1		

SSR Society for the Study of Reproduction

SCHEDULE-AT-A-GLANCE 52nd ANNUAL CONFERENCE

Beyond Possible:

Remarkable Transformation of Reproductive Biology

July 18-21, 2019

San Jose Convention Center
San Jose, CA

TIME	THURSDAY JULY 18	FRIDAY JULY 19	SATURDAY JULY 20	SUNDAY JULY 21	MONDAY JULY 22
3:30 pm	Opening Ceremonies	Plenary Session	Plenary Session	Plenary Session	
3:45 pm	3:30–5:30PM	3:30–5:30PM	3:30–5:30PM	3:30–5:30PM	
4:00 pm	BOR Awards	Keynote Lecture	Keynote Lecture	Keynote Lecture	
4:15 pm	SSR New Investigator Award	Hartman Award	Research Award	Bahr Award	
4:30 pm					
4:45 pm	Keynote Lecture	Keynote Lecture	Distinguished Service Award	Bazer Award	
5:00 pm	Merck KGaA Medical Innovation Presentation		Keynote Lecture	Trainee Mentor Award Keynote Lecture	
5:15 pm					
5:30 pm				Closing Ceremonies	
~			1 00 11 /	5:30–6:15PM	
5:45 pm				SSR Business Meeting	
9.45 piii				Trainee Merit Awards	
	Opening Reception			Best International Abstracts	
6:00 pm	5:30–7:30PM			Burroughs Wellcome Fellows	
	San Jose McEnery			Trainee Travel Awards	
	Convention Center			Gates Foundation Poster Award	
6:15 pm				Gales Fooliaation Fosier Awara	
6:30 pm					
6:45 pm					
7:00 pm		Presidents Reception	BoR Reception		10
7:15 pm		6:30-8:30PM	6:30-8:30PM		
7:30 pm		Invitation Only	Invitation Only		
7:45 pm					
8:00 pm 8:15 pm					
8:30 pm		7		Closing Reception	
8:45 pm		7		7:00–11:00PM	VXQ /S
9:00 pm		7/ 200 / / V		Children's Discovery	
9:15 pm				Museum of San Jose	
9:30 pm				YAYA AND YOU	
9:45 pm				V/ 1/ // // // / 6	
10:00 pm			MAIN MARKET MARK		
10:15 pm					
10:30 pm 10:45 pm				- JAKIK TANKNI	
10.45 pm	The transfer of the second				ADVICE THE REAL PROPERTY.